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Pré bronze Solo 

Ten Fox : 19.35 

Nom Prénom Club N° Licence score obtenu 

NURDIN Leanne EPI 72847 23.42  

THOMAS Amy FON 133527 23.26  

TINAJERO Marina WQM 81662 23.06  

VOINOT Mia LGP 68805 22.36  

BORDET Louise VLP 117461 22.18  

PICHON Cyrielle LIM 68654 21.88  

MAISON Iris EPI 199425 21.56  

GOBANCE Daphne REI 27943 21.12  

BOUILLET Estelle MEU 46700 21.12  

DOUSSE Alice VLP 117497 20.16  

SALAGNAC Suzie EPI 200643 20.06  

MAJNONI D 

INTIGNANO  
Miranda MEU 213013 19.56 

 

Tango Fiesta : 19.35 

Nom Prénom Club N° Licence score obtenu 

BORDET Louise VLP 117461 25.62  

TINAJERO Marina WQM 81662 23.54  

VOINOT Mia LGP 68805 23.36  

PICHON Cyrielle LIM 68654 22.88  

NURDIN Leanne EPI 72847 22.82  

MAISON Iris EPI 199425 22.42  

THOMAS Amy FON 133527 21.22  

RICQUEBOURG Taina WQM 200514 21.18  

DOUSSE Alice VLP 117497 20.64  

MIRONOVA Ekaterina BRS 15120 20.04  

BALLAND Maelys EPI 72321 19.82  

BOUILLET Estelle MEU 46700 19.78  
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Bronze Solo 

Pas de Quatorze : 24.35 

Nom Prénom Club N° Licence score obtenu 

TAMBURRINO Angela WQM 81640 30.00  

PIERRONNE Lise FON 133490 28.46  

BRUNESEAUX Lison EPI 72399 26.74  

BARBARAY Lyssandrina HAV 88475 26.60  

FLEURBAYX Estelle WQM 81008 26.38  

PICHON Maryse LIM 68657 25.82  

Valse Européenne : 24.35  

Nom Prénom Club N° Licence score obtenu 

TAMBURRINO Angela WQM 81640 31.10  

BRUNESEAUX Lison EPI 72399 28.68  

BARBARAY Lyssandrina HAV 88475 27.98  

PIERRONNE Lise FON 133490 27.42  

BERTRAND Anais LIM 68071 25.90  

THOLLOT Thelma LGP 123571 25.38  

WAGON Camille EPI 73066 24.96  

FLEURBAYX Estelle WQM 81008 24.70  

PICHON Maryse LIM 68657 24.50  
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Argent Solo 

Rocker Foxtrot : 25.75 

Nom Prénom Club N° Licence score obtenu 

DONANT Solenn LSG 122206 29.28  

ROTULO Livia WQM 81564 29.16  

SECLET MONCHOT Lila Maya VLP 26413 27.52  

FERNANDEZ Kathleen BEL 30807 26.26  

SEBASTIEN Luna FRA 57671 25.92  

Valse Américaine : 25.75 

Nom Prénom Club N° Licence score obtenu 

ROTULO Livia WQM 81564 30.86  

MALLET Typhaine HAV 89403 29.24  

FERNANDEZ Kathleen BEL 30807 29.18  

SECLET MONCHOT Lila Maya VLP 26413 28.74  

LAVANCHY Sophie MAV 129606 28.16  

LHERM Joanne LGP 122789 27.92  

DONANT Solenn LSG 122206 27.12  

ARNOULD Ines EPI 72300 27.06  

BARRENDEGUY Lilia ANT 7141 25.82  

Vermeil Solo 

Valse Starlight : 27.15 

Nom Prénom Club N° Licence score obtenu 

PICHON Emile LIM 68655 31.00  

STOCK Hortense BEL 30939 30.28  

MIRE Ninon EPI 72810 29.88  

GIRAUD Manon GER 130992 29.28  

BOCKELEE Eloise ROU 89962 28.80  

LEHMANN Lucie EPI 72726 28.54  

HOFFMANN Claire FRA 58785 27.32  
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Blues : 27.15 

Nom Prénom Club N° Licence score obtenu 

PICHON Emile LIM 68655 32.92  

MARECHAL Tatiana LSG 210798 32.10  

BOCKELEE Eloise ROU 89962 31.74  

STOCK Hortense BEL 30939 30.64  

MONOT Flavie BRS 15134 29.72  

MIRE Ninon EPI 72810 29.52  

HOFFMANN Claire FRA 58785 29.32  

COTTET GAYDON Marie MAV 129535 29.24  

JURET Charlotte AGD 96031 28.56  

GIRAUD Manon GER 130992 28.44  

Petit Or Solo 

Quickstep : 28.55 

Nom Prénom Club N° Licence score obtenu 

BUQUET Alicia ROU 90038 31.60  

QUENTIN Steve FRA 59452 30.60  

SCACHE Justine FON 38716 29.76  

VINCENT Juliette EPI 73049 28.86  

Silver Samba : 28.55 

Nom Prénom Club N° Licence score obtenu 

QUENTIN Steve FRA 59452 33.92  

VINCENT Juliette EPI 73049 31.60  

SCACHE Justine FON 38716 31.36  

BUQUET Alicia ROU 90038 29.86  

FLEURY Camille ROU 90414 28.90  

COCHARD-GADAUD Jeanne MAV 129524 28.80  

 

********** 


